

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7606/2019

SIDDHA NATH PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwini Kumar Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar Rao, Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR
Ms. Harshita Raghuvanshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appearance: None present on behalf of petitioner.

Ld. Counsel is present on behalf of respondents.

Four weeks' time, as last chance is given to all respondents to file counter affidavit. After expiry of four weeks', list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar